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Property Profile

Details

Lease Rate See Broker
Lease Type NNN

Space Available + 30,000 SF
Completion 2026-2027

Space Type

Parking Ratio 5.0 per 1,000 SF

Developer/Sponsor Capital Growth Medvest, LLC

Features

« Turn-key real estate development for
Arrowhead Center Office/Lab Building

* The two-story building includes office
space, wet/dry lab space, as well as large
lobby that will double as event space

+ The building will provide many other
areas for students and staff to enjoy,
study, or work

+ Building is designed to match the
aesthetic of the historic campus as well
as provide innovation and cutting-edge
technology throughout

* Located within NMSU’s 200-acre
Arrowhead Research Park

Office, Wet/Dry Laboratory Facility

+ Direct visual exposure and easy access to

Interstate 25 and 10

+ Access to NMSU resources and strategic

partners

* Opportunities for business to partner

with NMSU in research and technology
development

+ Access to Arrowhead Center RenewTech

and SPACE Incubators

+ On-site world-class telecommunication

network



https://medvest.com/

Arrowhead Park

Located on the campus of New Mexico State University, Arrowhead Park is a hub
of innovation and entreprenuership. The master-planned tech office complex
was established to enhance technology transfer and provide private enterprises
with immediate access to nationally recognized academic and technical on-

site resources. The park is designed for companies specializing in research,
development, and light manufacturing, as well as for businesses supporting

these activities.

Future retail amenities and residential areas, as well as a highly-skilled workforce
of over 23,000 within walking distance of the park, make this a prime location
for any business in the growing regional clusters of life sciences, aerospace,
agribusiness, digital media, and more. Businesses also benefit from direct access
to the Arrowhead Technology Incubator and the National Security Technology

Incubator.

The complex is situated in a census tract that qualifies for the Opportunity Zone
tax incentive, New Market Tax Credits, New Mexico LEDA incentives, and EB-5
financing. Businesses are also encouraged to partner with the university in

pursuit of grants and contracts.

Arrowhead Park
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Trade Area Aerial
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Arrowhead Innovation Center Master Plan
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Site Plan

PROPOSED

ARROWHEAD CENTER
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Floor Plan - First Floor
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Floor Plan - Second Floor
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Demographics™®
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* Demographic data derived from esri® 2020

Population
Households
Median Age
Average HH Income
Per Capita Income
Daytime Population

College Education

1 MILE
5,153
1,867
22.0
$77,898
$18,962
4,612

63.2%

3 MILES
43,552
18,516
32.2
$63,639
$27,350
41,982

45.7%

5 MILES
82,990
35,373
35.9
$70,474
$30,386
73,219

46.8%




Colliers

Colliers | New Mexico-El Paso

5051 Journal Center Blvd. NE, Suite 200
Albuquerque, NM 87109

Main: +1 505 883 7676

colliers.com

John Ransom, ccim, sior
SR. Vice President | Principal
+1 505 880 7011
john.ransom@colliers.com
Lic. No. 11451

Tim With, ccim, sior

SR. Vice President | Principal
+1 505 880 7092
tim.with@colliers.com

Lic. No. 36272

Bob Feinberg

SR. Vice President | Principal
+1 505 238 7707
bob.feinberg@colliers.com
Lic. No. 9916

This document has-been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no Tom jones, cCim

guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed-or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties SR. Vice President | Principal

of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers +1 505 880 7063
Y : : R b : o 3 505

International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all : Il

liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). tom.Jones@co I€rs.com

William Robertson, Qualifying Broker — Lic. #8433 ©2024 All rights reserved. Lic. No. 37218



https://www.colliers.com/en
https://www.colliers.com/en

